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Direction
Porte des Lilas — Denfert-Rochereau

36 stops

Open route schedule

Porte des Lilas

Porte des Lilas - Métro

Piscine des Tourelles

Saint-Fargeau

Pelleport - Gambetta

Gambetta - Mairie du 20e

Gambetta - Pyrénées

Ramus

Pyrénées - Bagnolet

Orteaux

Maraichers

La Plaine

Cours de Vincennes

Avenue de Saint-Mandé

Hôpital Trousseau

Louis Braille

Picpus - Reuilly

Docteur Goujon - Reuilly

Daumesnil - Félix Eboue

Charenton - Wattignies

Dijon - Lachambeaudie

Route schedule
Porte des Lilas — Denfert-Rochereau

Monday 05:45-00:30
+1

Tuesday 05:45-00:30
+1

Wednesday 05:45-00:30
+1

Thursday 05:45-00:30
+1

Friday 05:45-00:30
+1

Saturday 06:30-00:30
+1

Sunday 07:20-00:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Porte des Lilas

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
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Parc de Bercy

Pont de Tolbiac

Bibliothèque Chevaleret / François Mittérand

Patay - Tolbiac

Olympiades

Tolbiac - Baudricourt

Choisy - Tolbiac

Parc de Choisy

Place d'Italie - Choisy

Place d'Italie - Blanqui

Corvisart

Glacière - Auguste Blanqui

Dareau - Saint-Jacques

Denfert-Rochereau - Saint-Jacques

Denfert-Rochereau



Direction
Denfert-Rochereau — Porte des Lilas

35 stops

Open route schedule

Denfert-Rochereau

Dareau - Saint-Jacques

Glacière - Auguste Blanqui

Corvisart

Place d'Italie - Blanqui

Place d'Italie - Choisy

Parc de Choisy

Choisy - Tolbiac

Tolbiac - Baudricourt

Olympiades

Patay - Tolbiac

Bibliothèque Chevaleret / François Mittérand

Pont de Tolbiac

Parc de Bercy

Dijon - Lachambeaudie / Cour Saint-Émilion

Charenton - Wattignies

Daumesnil - Félix Eboue

Docteur Goujon - Reuilly

Picpus - Reuilly

Louis Braille

Hôpital Trousseau

Avenue de Saint-Mandé

Cours de Vincennes

La Plaine

Maraichers

Route schedule
Denfert-Rochereau — Porte des Lilas

Monday 05:20-00:30
+1

Tuesday 05:20-00:30
+1

Wednesday 05:20-00:30
+1

Thursday 05:20-00:30
+1

Friday 05:20-00:30
+1

Saturday 06:30-00:30
+1

Sunday 07:20-00:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Denfert-Rochereau

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-64-2573261877-3192294525


Orteaux

Pyrénées - Bagnolet

Ramus

Gambetta - Pyrénées

Gambetta - Mairie du 20e

Pelleport - Gambetta

Saint-Fargeau

Piscine des Tourelles

Porte des Lilas - Métro

Porte des Lilas

64 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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